CERTIFIED COPY OF ORDER		217-99
STATE OF MISSOURI	June Session of the May Adjourned	Term. 19
County of Boone County on the	3 rd June	99 19

4

the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz: Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby authorize a Budget revision as follows:

AMOUNT	(from) ACCOUNT	(to) ACCOUNT
\$3,045	1123-86800 Emergency	1115-85700 Human Resources:
		Recruitment/Relocation Expense

Said revision is to cover the moving/relocation expenses for Information Technology Director Bob Ormiston.

Done this 3rd day of June, 1999.

ATTEST:

Wendy S. Noren N Clerk of the County Commission

Don Stamper Presiding Commissioner

Karen M. Miller District LGommissioner

Linda Vogt District II Commissioner

CERTIFIEI	COPY OF ORDER (Rev. Stat. Sec. 2321.)	218-99
Jun STATE OF MISSOURI	e Session of the May Adjourned	Term. 19
County of Boone	3 rd June day of	99 19

the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz: Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby approve an Agreement between Boone County and Trabue, Hansen & Hinshaw for Traffic Engineering Services on the following roads: Roger I. Wilson Blvd, County Dr, Old No. 7, Ricketts Lane, Wyatt Lane, Clellie Harmon/Crump Lane, Grocery Branch/Burr Oak, and Sinclair Rd in the contract amount of \$8,900. And further authorize the Presiding Commissioner to sign the agreement.

Done this 3rd day of June, 1999.

MØ

Wendy S. Nofen Clerk of the County Commission

Don Stamper Presiding Commissioner

Appent Karen M. Miller District Leommissioner

Inda Linda Vogt 0 District II Commissioner

CERTI	FIED COPY OF ORDER	219-99
County of Boone	June Session of the May Adjourned	Term. 19
In the County Commission of said county, on the	day of	19 ⁹⁹
the following, among other proceedings, were had,	viz:	

Order 219-99 was inadvertently skipped in the order numbering system.

-

ATTEST:

Wendy S. Noren Clerk of the County Commission Don Stamper Presiding Commissioner

Karen M. Miller District I Commissioner

Linda Vogt District II Commissioner

C	CERTIFIED COPY OF ORDER	220-99
STATE OF MISSOURI County of Boone	June Session of the May Adjourned	Term. 19
County of Boone	3 rd June Sunty, on the day of	99 19

the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz: Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby approve Change Order No. 5 of 67-02DEC98 Sidewalk/Johnson Bldg & Courthouse Project with Columbia Curb & Gutter in the contract amount of \$800. And further authorize the Presiding Commissioner to sign said change order.

Done this 3rd day of June, 1999.

Don Stamper Presiding Commissioner

Karen M. Miller District I Commissioner

. Linda Vogt 0

District II Commissioner

AT TES Wendy S. Aoren Clerk of the County Commission V

CERTIFIEI	D COPY OF ORDER (Rev. Stat. Sec. 2321.)	221-99
Jur STATE OF MISSOURI	ne Session of the May Adjourned	Term. 19
County of Boone	3 rd June day of	99 19

the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz: Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby authorize a Budget revision as follows:

AMOUNT	(from) ACCOUNT	(to) ACCOUNT
\$948	2040-86800 Emergency	2040-92100 Replacement Furniture &
		Fixtures

Said revision is to cover cost for replacement furniture.

Done this 3rd day of June, 1999.

am

Don Stamper Presiding Commissioner

Horand Karen M. Miller

District J Commissioner indu C

Linda Vogt District II Commissioner

ATATES Wendy S Noren Clerk of the County Commission

CERTIF	IED COPY OF ORDER	222-99
STATE OF MISSOURI	June Session of the May Adjourned	Term. 19
County of Boone	3 rd June day of	99 19

the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz: Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby authorize the purchase of Personal and Laptop Computers from either the State or National Cooperative Contract, whichever is the lowest and best.

Done this 3rd day of June, 1999.

IMO

Don Stamper Presiding Commissioner

Alter Karen M. Miller

District I Commissioner

Linda Vogt

District II Commissioner

ATTEST: Neh 2M Wendy S. Abren Clerk of the County Commission